
ENTRANCERECEPTION27.4m2

LE
TT

ER
 B

O
X

ENTRANCERECEPTION27.4m2

LE
TT

ER
 B

O
X

P.O.S
7.0m2

P.O.S
7.0m2

ST.
1.0m2

BEDROOM11.4m2

HP/ST.2.3m2

HP

BATHR.4.2m2

L/K/D
24.3m2

ST./HP
1.6m2

ST.0.6m2

HP

EN-SUITE3.0m2

BATHR.3.4m2

WALK-IN
ST.2.1m2

WALK-IN
ST.2.3m2

L/K/D37.4m2 BEDROOM 212.1m2

BEDROOM 114.3m2

L/K/D24.0m2

HP

BATH
.

3.8m
2

BEDROOM11.6m2

ST./HP1.8m2

ST.
1.4m2

H
P

ST./HP1.5m2

L/K/D27.0m2

BEDROOM11.5m2

BATH.3.8m2

ST.1.5m2

H
P

BEDROOM11.5m2

ST./HP0.5m2

L/K/D23.0m2

BATH.3.5m2

ST.3.0m2

H
P

EN-SUITE2.6m2

BEDROOM 113.3m2

ST.
1.6m2

BEDROOM 211.4m2

ST.
1.5m2

ST./HP3.1m2

ST.
0.4m2

L/K/D
41.9m2

ST
.

2.
7m

2

BATH.4.0m2

H
P

EN-SUITE
2.6m2

BEDROOM 113.3m2

ST.1.6m2

BEDROOM 211.4m2 ST.1.5m2

ST./HP
3.1m2

ST.0.4m2

L/K/D41.9m2

ST
.

2.
7m

2

BATH.4.0m2

H
P

EN-SUITE
2.6m2

BATH.3.6m2 ST
.

0.
3m

2

BEDROOM 1
13m2

ST.1.6m2

BEDROOM 211.4m2

ST.1.5m2

ST./HP
3.1m2

L/K/D40.9m2

ST./HP
1.8m2

ST.1.1m2

HP

EN-SUITE3.0m2

BATHR.3.4m2

WALK-IN
ST.2.1m2

WALK-IN
ST.2.3m2

L/K/D32.9m2

BEDROOM 211.8m2

BEDROOM 114.1m2

HP

BEDROOM 111.6m2

BATH.3.1m2

St.3.1m2

L/K/D23.8m2

St.1.0m2

P.O.S
7.3m2

P.O.S
7.3m2

P.O.S
8.5m2

P.O.S
5m2

01 02 03 04 05 06 07

10

09

08

11
18 17 16 15 14 13 12

1920

01020304050607

10

09

08

11

181716151413

12

19 20

P.O.S
7.3m2

P.O.S
7.3m2

P.O.S
7.3m2

BICYCLE STORAGE B-2

(46 TWO-TIER AT SHOULDER HEIGHT

ABOVE SHEFFIELD STANDS, AND 36

NO. SHEFFIELD - TOTAL 82 NO.)
70.57m2

BICYCLE STORAGE B-1
(06 CARGO BIKES, AND

11 NO. E-BIKE SHEFFIELD
 - TOTAL 17 NO.)51.43m2

BICYCLE STORAGE B-3

(32NO. SHEFFIELD - TOTAL 32 NO.)
48.84m2

Glass
140L

Glass
140L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

Recyclables1100L

Recyclables1100L

Recyclables1100L

Recyclables1100L

Recyclables1100L

R
ec

yc
la

bl
es

11
00

L

Waste
1100L

Waste
1100L

W
aste

1100L

W
aste

1100L

Glass
140L

W
aste

140L

Waste
1100L

W
aste

140L

W
as

te
11

00
L

W
aste

140L Waste140L

W
aste

1100L
W

aste
140L

Waste
140L

Waste
140L

BIN
STORE51.9m2

Recyclables1100L

Recyclables1100L

W
aste

140L W
aste

140L

W
aste

140L W
aste

140L

Waste
1100L

Waste
1100L

W
aste

140L

BIN
STORE20.0m2

W
aste

140L

Waste
140L

Waste140L

Waste
140L

LOBBY7.7m2

LOBBY17.8m2

ENTRANCEHALL
33.8m2

LOBBY
9.2m2

LOBBY17.8m2

ENTRANCE
HALL33.8m2

AOV
1.8m2

AOV
1.8m2

LIFT

STAIRCORE22.1m2AOV
1.7m2

M+E
M+E

LIFT

STAIRCORE22.1m2

AOV
1.7m2

M+E

M+E

BULKY ITEMSSTORE14.1m2

BULKY ITEMSSTORE14.1m2

PLANT ROOM48.4m2

HP

BEDROOM 111.6m2

BATH.3.1m2

St.3.1m2

L/K/D23.8m2

St.1.0m2

GIFA
45m2

No. 01

GIFA
86m2

No.03

GIFA
46.4m2

No.10

GIFA
86m2

No.09

GIFA
81.3m2

No. 02

GIFA
53.9m2

No.06

GIFA
45.5m2

No.07

GIFA
47.4m2

No.08

GIFA
76.2m2

No.04

GIFA
80.5m2

No.05

P.O.S
6.0m2

GIFA
45m2

No. 01

GIFA
86m2

No.03

GIFA
46.4m2

No.10

GIFA
86m2

No.09

GIFA
81.3m2

No. 02

GIFA
53.9m2

No.06

GIFA
45.5m2

No.07

GIFA
47.4m2

No.08

GIFA
76.2m2

No.04

GIFA
80.5m2

No.05
FFL

FFL

16

16

16

12

16

16

HP

HP/
ST.

1.5m 2

L/K/D23.6m 2

BATHR.3.5m 2

ST.
2.1m 2

BEDROOM15.9m2

HALL6.7m 2

01
02

03
04

05
06

07

09

08

BICYCLE STORAGE

(3 NO. CARGO BIKE, 5 NO. E- BIKE,

36 NO. TIER DOUBLE BIKE ABOVE SHEFFIELD,

30 NO. SHEFFIELD - TOTAL 74 NO.)

87.31m 2

W
aste

1100L

W
aste

1100L

W
aste

1100L

R
ecyclables
1100L

R
ecyclables
1100L

R
ecyclables
1100L

R
ecyclables
1100L

G
lass

140L

R
ecyclables
1100L

R
ecyclables
1100L

W
aste

140L

W
aste

140L

W
aste

140L

W
aste

140L

Waste140L

Waste140L

W
aste

1100L

W
as

te
14

0L

G
lass

140L

W
as

te
14

0L

BIN
STORAGE30.7m 2

Waste140L

Waste140L

BA
TH

.
3.

3m
2

HP

L/K/D23.0m 2 BEDROOM 111.4m 2

ST./HP2.8m 2

ST.
0.5m 2

HALL5.0m 2

HALL6.5m 2

HP

BATHR.3.6m 2

L/K/D18.4m 2

BEDR.11.4m 2

ST./HP3.1m 2

HP

L/K/D17.1m 2

BEDR.13.0m 2

ST./HP2.1m 2

ST
.

1.
2m

2

BATH
R

.
3.7m

2

H
P

ST./HP1.7m 2

ST.0.7m 2

BEDROOM 28.3m 2

BA
TH

.
3.

3m
2

ST.
1.3m 2

BEDROOM 112.8m 2

ST.
1.3m 2

HALL8.7m 2

L/K/D27.6m 2

H
P

BEDR.11.5m 2

L/K/D23.2m 2

BATH.3.4m 2
ST.1.4m 2

ST./HP0.9m 2

HALL5.8m 2

ST.0.9m 2

HP

BEDR.11.5m 2

L/K/D23.2m 2

BATH.3.4m 2

ST.
1.4m 2

ST./HP0.9m 2

HALL5.8m 2

ST.
0.9m 2

COMMUNAL BULKY ITEMS

STORAGE - BLOCK A
14.6m 2

LE
TT

ER
 B

O
X

LOBBY8.9m 2

LOBBY7.0m 2

LOBBY12.5m 2

ENTRANCEHALL13.4m 2

LOBBY12.1m 2

AOV1.8m 2

LIFT

HALL13.4m 2

M
+ELE

TT
ER

 B
O

X

AOV1.8m 2

STAIRCORE15.5m 2

STAIRCORE16.1m 2PLANTROOM26.7m2

P.O.S7.1m 2

P.O.S7.2m 2

P.
O

.S
7.

2m
2

P.O.S7.9m 2

P.O.S5.1m 2

P.O.S5.1m 2

P.O.S5.0m 2

P.O.S5.0m 2

H
P

ST.3.3m 2

ST./HP1.9m 2

BATH.3.7m 2

L/K/D22.1m 2

BEDR.11.4m 2

BEDR.8.9m 2

01 02 03 04 05 06 07

21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14

09

08

13

10

11

12

No.04

No.05

No.06

No.07

No.08

GIFA49.6m 2

GIFA49.6m 2

GIFA68.8m 2

GIFA55.5m 2

GIFA48.0m 2

No.01
GIFA45.0m 2

No.02
GIFA45.0m 2

No.03
GIFA63.0m 2

12

16

8

16

16

4

20
106.559

30
106.134

40
105.634

50
105.134

60
104.634

70104.134

80103.699

90103.394

100103.219

110103.109

114.894103.055

0
106.959

90
10

2.
04

0

80
10

2.
24

0

70
10

2.
44

0

60
10

2.
64

0

50
10

2.
83

8

40
10

3.
02

6

30
10

3.
15

1

20
10

3.
21

3

10
10

3.
26

5

0
10

3.
31

5

94
.9

22
10

1.
94

2

11.500102.003

0102.060

ROAD 1

R
O

AD
 1

ROAD 2

10
106.834

01

05

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

ACCESS
TO THE SITE

BY CAR, BICYCLE
AND PEDESTRIANS

EXISTING
HOUSE
TO BE

RETAINED

ACCESS
TO THE SITE

BY PEDESTRIAN
AND BICYCLE

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN LINK TO
EXISTING BELARMINE VALE
PATHWAY

BE
LA

R
M

IN
E 

VA
LE

 P
AT

H
W

AY

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

40
00

SU
BS

TA
TI

O
N

14
m

2

SW
IT

C
H

R
O

O
M

8m
2

10

678

12345

9

1
23

6
78

123

12

123

Proposed amenity
lawn

Proposed amenity
lawn

Proposed amenity
lawn

Fire tender
access route
(grasscrete)

Fire tender
access route

Proposed amenity
lawn

Proposed amenity
lawn

Existing trees to be retained and partially trimmed.
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PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS

Proposed permeable brick paving

Proposed threshold paving

Proposed washed aggregate concrete

Proposed hoggin path

Proposed greenway

Proposed raised planting bed concrete edging
and feature wall

Proposed timber seating

Proposed cube seating

Proposed grasscrete surface

Proposed retaining wall

Proposed tactile paving

Proposed ramp (max incline: 1:20)

Proposed play area safety surface

Proposed natural play equipment

Proposed Sheffield bikestand

Proposed Bike Pump and Repair Stand by Lockit
Safe or equivalent

Proposed Sheltered bike stands

Proposed native woodland whip planting

Proposed groundcover and shrubbery planting

Proposed Irish native wildflower meadow

Proposed lawn

Proposed riparian planting

Proposed swale planting
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Proposed large trees

Existing trees
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Proposed table tennis table

Proposed firetender access route

Proposed natural stone boulders
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Proposed retaining wall with railing

HEDGE PLANTING TYPE 1, TYPICALLY:
Native Hedging - 60  - 80 cm ht
Typical species:
Crataegus monagyna
Ilex aquifolium
Prunus avium
Prunus spinosa
Rosa canina
Viburnum opulus

HEDGE PLANTING TYPE 2,
TYPICALLY:
Fagus sylvatica, 900-1200mm h

GROUNDCOVER AND HERBACEOUS
MIX, TYPICALLY:

Hakonechlae macro
Hydrangea quercifolia
Stipa arundinacea
Polystichum setiferum 'Herrenhausen'
Euphorbia characias subsp. wulfenii
Nepeta x. walkers low
Dianella nigra
Dryopteris filix-mas
Digitalis purpurea
Convalaria majalis
Geranium spp.
Helleborus foetidus
Luzula sylvatica
Luzula nivea
Echinacea purpurea
Hemerocalis sp.
Hyacinthoides spp.
Pulmonaria officinalis
Verbena bonariensis
Salvia nemorosa

BULB PLANTING, TYPICALLY:
Muscari latifolium
Allium christophii
Allium stipitatum 'Mont Blanc'
Tulipa 'Queen of Night'
Fritillaria meleagris
Camassia leichtlinii 'Alba'

TREE PLANTING, TYPICALLY:

Quercus robur
16/18cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Tillia cordata 'Greenspire'
16/18cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Pinus sylvestris
14/16cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Betula pendula jacquemontii
14/16cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Prunus avium 'Plena'
12/14cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Magnolia kobus
14/16cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer'
14/16cm, rootball, clear stem min. 2.2m

MULTISTEM TREE PLANTING, TYPICALLY:

Betula nigra
rootball, all stems min 3m h., multistem (3 stems min.)

Magnolia stellata
rootball, wrb., all stems min 3m h., multistem (3 stems min.)

Amelanchier lamarckii
rootball, wrb., all stems min 3m h., multistem (3 stems min.)

SWALE PLANTING, TYPICALLY

Allium schoenoprasum
Aster amellus
Betonica officinalis
Deschampsia cespitosa 'Goldtau'
Digitalis purpurea
Echinacea pallida
Galanthus elwesii
Iris pseudacorus
Juncus 'Carmen's Grey'
Lychnis flos-cuculi
Lythrum salicaria
Sanguisorba officinalis
Scabiosa columbaria subsp. Ochroleuca
Succisa pratensis
Verbena bonarensis

PLAY EQUIPMENT, TYPICALLY

Playhut with slide, gable and desks by KOMPAN, NRO416

Playhouse with roof and wall by KOMPAN, NRO402

Balance Plus by KOMPAN, NRO871

Crawling pyramid by KOMPAN, NRO828

Stilts by KOMPAN, NRO808

Balance combination by KOMPAN, NRO861

Triple somersault by KOMPAN, NRO809

Agility Trail by KOMPAN, NRO854

Natural play equipment by KOMPAN or similar approved
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notes
All levels and dimensions to be checked on site and any discrepancies should be referred to Studio Glasú for their
direction. Work to figured dimensions ONLY. Do not scale off these drawings. Unless otherwise stated all
dimensions are in millimeters. Where dimensions are not given, drawings must not be scaled and the matter must
be referred to the Landscape Architect.

It is the responsibility of the appointed contractor to ensure that both they and their nominated sub contractors, their
nominated suppliers, and the client direct nominated sub contractors and suppliers ensure that all materials and
workmanship comply with the relevant Building Regulations and that all Health and Safety regulations are
implemented . All to be in full compliance with The Building Regulations Technical Documents 1997-2015. Refer to
engineers drawing for all structural and M&E elements details. This drawing is the copyright of the Griffin L.A. Ltd.
Studio Glasú is a trading name of Griffin L.A. Ltd.
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